Motors and gearboxes
Linear motors
MCL - Dynamic and compact
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Motors and gearboxes
Linear motors  n  MCL - Dynamic and compact
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2011-07-19, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Linear motor without iron core

MCP040G-V070
427 1.71
MCP040G-V300
MCP070C-V050
124 49.5
187 1.5
MCP070C-V300
MCP070D-V050
247 1.95
MCP070D-V300
MCP070F-V050
367 2.85
MCP070F-V300
Type D Mass
[mm] [kg]
MCS015-0066 66 0.2
MCS015-0099 99 0.3
MCS020-0120 120 0.45
MCS020-0180 180 0.67
MCS020-0300 300 1.12
MCS030-0120 120 0.66
MCS030-0180 180 1
MCS030-0300 300 1.64
MCS040-0120 120 1.29
MCS040-0180 180 1.92
MCS040-0300 300 3.22
MCS070-0120 120 2.98
MCS070-0180 180 4.46
MCS070-0300 300 7.44
Calle 49 Nº 5764 - Villa Ballester (B1653AOX) - Prov. de Buenos Aires - ARGENTINA
Tel: (+54 11) 4768-4242  / Fax: (+54 11) 4849-1212
Mail: ventas@nakase.com.ar / Web: www.nakase.com.ar
Representante oficial de: